
VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Nom Prénom N° Total X's Club Total X's Club TOTAL X's Club

1 ARTAUD LOUIS 104 246 5 CTC 227 2 CTC 473 7 CTC

2 TAPIA ERNESTO 302 236 9 VST 228 4 VST 464 13 VST

3 BERNARD HENRY 101 240 3 CTC 216 2 CTC 456 5 CTC
4 FERAUD JEAN-LUC 204 237 5 CTC 218 2 CTC 455 7 CTC
5 BAILLE ERIC 106 238 4 CTC 217 1 CTC 455 5 CTC
6 PREVEL JEAN MICHEL 202 232 VST 218 VST 450 VST
7 VARVIER MICHEL 304 240 2 TCM 200 1 TCM 440 3 TCM
8 BENEDICT PHILIPPE 201 196 VST VST 196 VST
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VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Nom Prénom N° Tot X's Club Tot X's Club Tot X's Club

1 DELETANG ANNE MARIE 206 243 7 TREIGNAT 226 TREIGNAT 469 7 TREIGNAT

2 RONDONY YVES 303 243 6 TCL 226 TCL 469 6 TCL

3 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE 103 247 9 CTC 219 1 CTC 466 10 CTC
4 OCTO PHILIPPE 105 242 4 FREJUS 222 2 FREJUS 464 6 FREJUS
5 DELETANG JEAN MARIE 306 245 11 TREIGNAT 214 1 TREIGNAT 459 12 TREIGNAT
6 ROELAND JEAN CLAUDE 205 238 3 FREJUS 210 1 FREJUS 448 4 FREJUS
7 DUFOUR MARC 203 239 4 CTC 206 1 CTC 445 5 CTC
8 MASELLI PIERRE 102 238 6 TCM 191 TCM 429 6 TCM
9 SANSAVINI GERARD 301 243 4 AD 41 AD 284 4 AD
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VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Nom Prénom N° wu X's M1 X's M2 X's M3 X's M4 X's M5 X's Tot X's Club

1 ARTAUD LOUIS 104 48 1 48 50 2 50 2 48 1 50 246 5 CTC
2 BERNARD HENRY 101 46 1 47 1 50 1 47 50 1 46 240 3 CTC
3 VARVIER MICHEL 304 50 1 48 49 2 48 49 46 240 2 TCM

4 BAILLE ERIC 106 46 1 47 1 49 1 50 1 46 238 4 CTC
5 FERAUD JEAN-LUC 204 47 48 2 46 46 1 50 1 47 1 237 5 CTC
6 TAPIA ERNESTO 302 48 43 48 3 50 3 48 2 47 1 236 9 VST
7 PREVEL JEAN MICHEL 202 47 1 41 47 49 47 48 232 VST
8 BENEDICT PHILIPPE 201 38 35 28 41 44 48 196 VST
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VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Nom Prénom N° wu X's M1 X's M2 X's M3 X's M4 X's M5 X's Tot X's Club
1 TAPIA ERNESTO 302 44 1 45 2 46 45 44 48 2 228 4 VST
2 ARTAUD LOUIS 104 44 1 48 1 46 46 45 42 1 227 2 CTC
3 FERAUD JEAN-LUC 204 43 44 45 1 45 1 40 44 218 2 CTC

4 PREVEL JEAN MICHEL 202 34 43 42 45 45 43 218 VST
5 BAILLE ERIC 106 43 36 43 1 45 46 47 217 1 CTC
6 BERNARD HENRY 101 45 1 43 40 43 48 1 42 1 216 2 CTC
7 VARVIER MICHEL 304 42 1 36 42 1 46 46 30 200 1 TCM
8 BENEDICT PHILIPPE 201 VST
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VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Nom Prénom N° wu X's M1 X's M2 X's M3 X's M4 X's M5 X's Tot X's Club
1 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE 103 45 1 49 2 48 1 50 2 50 1 50 3 247 9 CTC
2 DELETANG JEAN MARIE 306 46 1 48 1 50 3 49 2 50 3 48 2 245 11 TREIGNAT
3 DELETANG ANNE MARIE 206 49 49 2 48 49 2 49 2 48 1 243 7 TREIGNAT

4 RONDONY YVES 303 47 1 43 50 2 50 1 50 2 50 1 243 6 TCL
5 SANSAVINI GERARD 301 49 47 49 2 50 1 48 1 49 243 4 AD
6 OCTO PHILIPPE 105 46 46 49 1 48 50 2 49 1 242 4 FREJUS
7 DUFOUR MARC 203 47 1 46 46 1 49 1 50 1 48 1 239 4 CTC
8 MASELLI PIERRE 102 47 2 49 1 47 1 49 1 43 50 3 238 6 TCM
9 ROELAND JEAN CLAUDE 205 48 1 47 1 46 1 48 50 1 47 238 3 FREJUS
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VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Nom Prénom N° Wu X's M1 X's M2 X's M3 X's M4 X's M5 X's Tot X's Club
1 DELETANG ANNE MARIE 206 40 46 41 45 48 46 226 TREIGNAT
2 RONDONY YVES 303 49 45 45 42 46 48 226 TCL
3 OCTO PHILIPPE 105 43 1 46 2 40 43 46 47 222 2 FREJUS

4 EYMIEU JEAN CLAUDE 103 40 43 43 49 1 44 40 219 1 CTC
5 DELETANG JEAN MARIE 306 44 39 42 41 1 46 46 214 1 TREIGNAT
6 ROELAND JEAN CLAUDE 205 44 40 40 41 44 1 45 210 1 FREJUS
7 DUFOUR MARC 203 41 33 39 46 44 1 44 206 1 CTC
8 MASELLI PIERRE 102 47 34 39 42 38 38 191 TCM
9 SANSAVINI GERARD 301 33 41 41 AD
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